

\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2819/2017**

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX –VII Petitioner

Through: Mr.Zoheb Hossain, Sr.Standing
Counsel.

versus

M/S PUSMA INVESTMENT PVT. LTD. & ANR..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Ashvini Kumar with Mr.Amol
Sinha, Advocates.

CORAM:

JUSTICE S.MURALIDHAR

JUSTICE TALWANT SINGH

ORDER

%

15.07.2019

Hon'ble Division Bench could not assemble today.

List on 24th October 2019.

By order

(Court Master)

JULY 15, 2019 / tr