



\$~29 to 31 (2020)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6460/2014

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-XIII

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

SUNIL BHANSALI

..... Respondent

Through Mr.Amol Sinha, Mr.Ashvini Kumar
and Mr.Abhinav Arya, Advocate

+ W.P.(C) 2819/2017 & CM APPL. 12306/2017

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX –VII

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Sr.Standing
Counsel with Mr.Vipul Agrawal and
Mr.Parth Senwal, Jr.Standing Counsel
for Revenue.

versus

M/S PUSMA INVESTMENT PVT. LTD. & ANR..... Respondents

Through Mr.Amol Sinha, Mr.Ashvini Kumar
and Mr.Abhinav Arya, Advocate

+ W.P.(C) 2474/2018 & CM APPL. 10261/2018

THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-7 Petitioner

Through: Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Sr.Standing
Counsel with Mr.Vipul Agrawal and
Mr.Parth Senwal, Jr.Standing Counsel
for Revenue.



versus

M/S OSPRO FINANCIAL & INVESTMENT PVT. LTD. & ANR.

..... Respondent

Through Mr.Amol Sinha, Mr.Ashvini Kumar
and Mr.Abhinav Arya, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

29.03.2022

No time left.

List on 16th December, 2022.

MANMOHAN, J

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

MARCH 29, 2022

rb