



\$~32 to 34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6460/2014

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-XIIIPetitioner

Through: Mr. Shlok Chandra, Sr. SC, Ms.
Naincy Jain & Ms. Madhavi Shukla -
Jr. SCs Mr. Anmol Jagga

versus

SUNIL BHANSALIRespondent

Through: Mr. Amol Sinha, Mr. Kshitiz Garg &
Mr. Ankit Kumar, Advocates.

33

+ W.P.(C) 2819/2017 CM APPL. 12306/2017

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX –VIIPetitioner

Through: Mr. Vipul Agrawal, SSC with Ms.
Sakshi Sehrawat, Jr. SC & Mr.
Akshat Jain, Advocate.

versus

M/S PUSMA INVESTMENT PVT. LTD.
& ANR.

.....Respondents

Through:

34

+ W.P.(C) 2474/2018 CM APPL. 10261/2018

THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-7Petitioner

Through: Mr. Indruj Singh Rai, SSC, Mr. Rahul
Singh & Mr. Sanjeev Menon, JSC's

versus

M/S OSPRO FINANCIAL & INVESTMENT PVT. LTD.
& ANR.

.....Respondents

Through:



CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TEJAS KARIA

ORDER

19.03.2025

%

1. The matters could not be taken up due to paucity of time.
2. List on 17.07.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 19, 2025/A

Click here to check corrigendum, if any