



\$~5 to 7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6460/2014

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-XIII

.....Petitioner
Through: Mr. Shlok Chandra, Sr. Std. Counsel
with Ms. Naincy Jain, Ms. Madhavi
Shukla, Jr. SCs and Mr. Udit Dad,
Advocate.

Versus

SUNIL BHANSALI

.....Respondent
Through: Appearance not given.

6

+ W.P.(C) 2819/2017 CM APPL. 12306/2017

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -VII

.....Petitioner
Through: Mr. Vipul Agrawal SSC with Ms.
Sakshi Shairwal, JSCs, Mr. Gaoraang
Ranjan, Ms. Harshita Kotru and Mr.
Sachin Singh, Advs.

versus

M/S PUSMA INVESTMENT PVT. LTD. & ANR.

.....Respondent
Through: Appearance not given.

7

+ W.P.(C) 2474/2018 CM APPL. 10261/2018



THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-7

.....Petitioner
Through: Mr. Indruj Singh Rai SSC with Mr.
Sanjeev Menon, Mr. Rahul Singh, Ms
Priya Sarkar JSCs and Mr. Gaurav
Kumar, Adv.

versus

M/S OSPRO FINANCIAL & INVESTMENT PVT. LTD. & ANR.
.....Respondent
Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR

ORDER
% **17.04.2026**

List these cases on 22.04.2026.

DINESH MEHTA, J

VINOD KUMAR, J

APRIL 17, 2026/đđ